SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 8674-8677/2020

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 27-11-2019 in OPCAT No. 4/2019 27-11-2019 in OPCAT No. 3/2019 27-11-2019 in OPCAT No. 73/2019 27-11-2019 in OPCAT No. 233/2018 passed by the High Court Of Kerala At Ernakulam)

VINCENT S. AND ORS. ETC. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 65532/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date: 14-09-2020 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Madhvi Divan, ASG Mr. G.S. Makker, AOR Mr. Ayush Puri, Adv.

Ms. Vimla Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 26.10.2020.

In the meantime, liberty is granted to file Affidavit in Rejoinder.

(INDU MARWAH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(PRADEEP KUMAR)
BRANCH OFFICER